
URALLA & BUNDARRA
WEEKLY WATER USE AND DAM LEVEL

Uralla water use 
(millions of litres)

Dam level
Uralla water use 

(millions of litres)
Dam level

Sunday, 8 January 2023 4.950 100% 1.173 100%
Sunday, 15 January 2023 6.935 100% 1.212 100%
Sunday, 22 January 2023 6.868 100% 0.914 100%
Sunday, 29 January 2023 5.738 100% 0.677 100%
Sunday, 5 February 2023 4.637 100% 0.669 100%

Sunday, 12 February 2023 5.453 100% 1.030 100%
Sunday, 19 February 2023 5.265 100% 0.441 100%
Sunday, 26 February 2023 5.195 100% 0.807 100%

Sunday, 5 March 2023 6.618 100% 0.619 100%
Sunday, 12 March 2023 5.121 100% 1.537 100%
Sunday, 19 March 2023 4.702 100% 0.422 100%
Sunday, 26 March 2023 3.613 100% 0.874 100%

Sunday, 2 April 2023 3.999 100% 0.552 100%
Sunday, 9 April 2023 4.024 100% 0.556 100%

Sunday, 16 April 2023 4.290 100% 0.632 100%
Sunday, 23 April 2023 3.765 100% 1.026 100%
Sunday, 30 April 2023 3.876 100% 0.565 100%

Sunday, 7 May 2023 3.883 100% 0.814 100%
Sunday, 14 May 2023 4.249 100% 0.537 100%
Sunday, 21 May 2023 3.213 100% 0.752 100%
Sunday, 28 May 2023 5.027 100% 0.182 100%
Sunday, 4 June 2023 6.545 100% 0.594 100%

Sunday, 11 June 2023 3.917 100% 0.343 100%
Sunday, 18 June 2023 4.108 100% 0.348 100%
Sunday, 25 June 2023 4.205 100% 0.621 100%

Sunday, 2 July 2023 3.643 100% 0.559 100%
Sunday, 9 July 2023 3.798 100% 0.422 100%

Sunday, 16 July 2023 3.583 100% 0.530 100%
Sunday, 23 July 2023 3.120 100% 0.372 100%
Sunday, 30 July 2023 3.974 100% 0.656 100%

Sunday, 6 August 2023 4.219 100% 0.600 100%
Sunday, 13 August 2023 4.323 100% 0.839 100%
Sunday, 20 August 2023 4.027 100% 0.475 100%
Sunday, 27 August 2023 5.012 100% 0.685 100%

Sunday, 3 September 2023 4.610 100% 0.648 100%
Sunday, 10 September 2023 4.451 100% 1.169 100%
Sunday, 17 September 2023 100% 0.673 100%
Sunday, 24 September 2023 100% 1.152 100%

Sunday, 8 October 2023 5.549 100% 0.9552 100%
Sunday, 15 October 2023 6.405 100% 1.0567 100%
Sunday, 22 October 2023
Sunday, 29 October 2023

URALLA BUNDARRA
Week ending



Uralla water use 
(millions of litres)

Dam level
Uralla water use 

(millions of litres)
Dam level

URALLA BUNDARRA
Week ending

Sunday, 5 November 2023
Sunday, 12 November 2023
Sunday, 19 November 2023
Sunday, 26 November 2023
Sunday, 3 December 2023

Sunday, 10 December 2023
Sunday, 17 December 2023
Sunday, 24 December 2023
Sunday, 31 December 2023

Sunday, 7 January 2024
Sunday, 14 January 2024


	data

